VUID
1024726446
1024518298
1024623621
1024693205
1024553545
1024649995
1024519340
1175522415
2193125192
2193125137
2158233851
1024624266
1182103401
2137112801
1024538767
1024690305
1024668194
1024569222
2169811777
1057555684
2130758459
1068784946
2002789262
1216266034
1072168775
1024614359
1024597013
1180990173
1191820820
1024570191
1024570189
1070678666
2124622157
1003033995
2145604252
1143691833
1024636199
1024636181
1159072732
1016538314
1024673522
1024651425
1024651439

NAME
MASON, SHANNON KAY
MOODY, AGNES
CROSBY, ALAN WAYNE
RODRIGUEZ, JIMMIE
WIATREK, DENNY JOE
RICHARDSON, ARTHUR WAYNE
RICHARDSON, PATRICIA ANN
GAUDET, NATALIE L
LEE, SAEM
LEE, HANNAH JONGHEE
GAUDET, PATRICK JOSEPH
GORDEN, JASON COLLINS
KILLIAN, WESTON DAVIS
KILLIAN, MICHELLE LEE
BUTSCHEK, GARY WALTER
STURM, ELSIE KAY
HUTTO, CAROLYN WALLACE
HUTTO, CHARLES RICHARD
WIATREK, JERALYN ROSE
SPEAR, BARBARA NELL
SPEAR, ANDREW THOMAS
BILICEK, DEBRA ANN
BILICEK, STEPHEN MICHAEL
THOMPSON, SALLY
FULLEN, WILLIS CHESTER
WILSON, KATHLEEN JANE
WHITLEY, JUDY BOLF
MORKOVSKY, TRAVIS EDWARD

MORKOVSKY, CATHERYN ALIECE

KELLER, WALTER C
KELLER, LORETTA ANN
SERR, THEODORE V
KORUS, BRANDON JACOB
CARR, BOBBY BEN
MANSEL, CYNTHIA STEVENS
BETZ, MICHELLE MARIE
KOENIG, ROBERT PAUL
KOENIG, CAROL SUE
SEGOVIA, FORTUNATO T
FIELDING, MELISSA KAY
HARTSON-SEGOVIA, DEBORAH
ARISPE, DAVID A
ARISPE, DONNA CARDENAS

DATE
10/30/2023 8:13
10/30/2023 8:19
10/30/2023 8:21
10/30/2023 8:26
10/30/2023 8:30
10/30/2023 8:50
10/30/2023 8:51
10/30/2023 9:09
10/30/2023 9:10
10/30/2023 9:10
10/30/2023 9:11
10/30/2023 9:19
10/30/2023 9:36
10/30/2023 9:37
10/30/2023 9:46
10/30/2023 9:49
10/30/2023 9:53
10/30/2023 9:55
10/30/2023 9:59
10/30/2023 10:00
10/30/2023 10:01
10/30/2023 10:02
10/30/2023 10:03
10/30/2023 10:03
10/30/2023 10:04
10/30/2023 10:09
10/30/2023 10:10
10/30/2023 10:11
10/30/2023 10:12
10/30/2023 10:15
10/30/2023 10:16
10/30/2023 10:17
10/30/2023 10:19
10/30/2023 10:21
10/30/2023 10:23
10/30/2023 10:33
10/30/2023 10:33
10/30/2023 10:34
10/30/2023 10:37
10/30/2023 10:37
10/30/2023 10:38
10/30/2023 10:41
10/30/2023 10:43

METHOD
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1024630808
1024630812
1024520670
1024520529
1024680802
1024535688
1024610914
1024535674
1126384130
1126384124
1024650042
1024623771
1024597874
1024606062
1060187460
1021313649
1118978577
1024538779
1024711340
1024634580
1024514998
1024702653
1024541113
1024642727
1024572154
1150087720
1024712164
1024680217
1042638812
1024680229
1024602779
1024704053
1024663447
1024731725
1024673289
1042703584
1153176450
2164563920
1122350450
1122271117
1185024126
1185024040
1024590075
1024561834

OCARROLL, SHERRIE CRAWFORD
O'CARROLL, STEVEN WAYNE
HEVNER, BETTY LYNN
MEYER, LOIS E
MILLER, KIMBERLY ANN
HRNA, LORI ANNETTE
MILLER, MATTHEW JAMES
HRNA, LARRY W
ODELL, DENNIS MICHAEL
ODELL, DEBORA A
BORDNER, MARY GROFF
BORDNER, CLAYTON EUGENE
PRUSKI, MARGIE ROEMER
PRUSKI, LESLIE CHARLES
CAISSE, EMILY SUZANNE
HARTLEIN, CHARLOTTE ANNE
KING, SARA LYN
BUTSCHEK, CHERYL ANN
WIATREK, VIRGIL ANTON
BURDETTE, JAMES DAVID
WIATREK, LORENE WIATREK
MARTIN, RUSSELL DEAN
POWELL, JAMES ELLISON
BURDETTE, BARBARA ALLENE
RAKOWITZ, ERNEST PAUL
RAKOWITZ, KIMBERLY ANN
STONEBURNER, SHARON BARBARA
SELLERS, JANET SPEIGHTS
DRUMM, KATHRYN ELIZABETH
SELLERS, JAMES D
SHOCKEY, MICHAEL EDWARD
SHOCKEY, GAYLE B
MALONE, PAMELA TODD
MCCARTHY, SUSAN
SAWERS, CHARLES FREDERICK
DRUMM, MICHAEL WILLIAM
ANDREWS, RAYNEE DAVIS
ANDREWS, KYLE DEAN
BURLESON, JOHN HAMILTON
BURLESON, PRISCILLA LEE
SPROTT, RICKIE HOLDEN
ALEXANDER, ANGELA RAE
ROCHA, DANIEL
LOCK, JAMES LOUIS

10/30/2023 10:43
10/30/2023 10:44
10/30/2023 10:56
10/30/2023 10:57
10/30/2023 10:59
10/30/2023 11:00
10/30/2023 11:00
10/30/2023 11:01
10/30/2023 11:02
10/30/2023 11:03
10/30/2023 11:05
10/30/2023 11:05
10/30/2023 11:06
10/30/2023 11:07
10/30/2023 11:13
10/30/2023 11:21
10/30/2023 11:21
10/30/2023 11:24
10/30/2023 11:26
10/30/2023 11:27
10/30/2023 11:28
10/30/2023 11:29
10/30/2023 11:31
10/30/2023 11:32
10/30/2023 11:32
10/30/2023 11:33
10/30/2023 11:40
10/30/2023 11:41
10/30/2023 11:43
10/30/2023 11:43
10/30/2023 11:47
10/30/2023 11:47
10/30/2023 11:48
10/30/2023 11:49
10/30/2023 11:49
10/30/2023 11:52
10/30/2023 11:54
10/30/2023 11:56
10/30/2023 11:58
10/30/2023 11:59
10/30/2023 12:00
10/30/2023 12:02
10/30/2023 12:03
10/30/2023 12:14

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1024514882
1065651725
1024733199
2125103269
2186856019
1024560814
1142629156
1072541936
1017005598
1024614938
1140414911
2153099120
1140414924
1190183243
1024597740
1024597755
1024658901
1024650710
1101930915
1101930904
1024624664
1024632149
1024716518
2193310203
1153516356
1163830388
1064131673
1024664850
1165234667
1165234729
1145423910
1145442694
1024517374
1024716188
1024535711
1166783379
1024662252
1024524130
2002363327
1215821028
1071341520
1068846767
1024532310
1024540988

PADELFORD, JACQUELINE R
SCHANTZ, NANCY MALONE
PADELFORD, TIMOTHY PATRICK
KENT, DANIEL JAY
TODD, CHRISTINE DENISE
LYSSY, HELEN JOSEPHINE
URIEGAS, RUBEN ANTHONY
LOPEZ, PEDRO TANGUMA
ERWIN, CHARLES HERBERT
ORMOND, CHARLES LYNN
CRISWELL, MARY DUSEK
MORAVITZ, CATHY
CRISWELL, ROGER VERNON
TYLER, GEORGE EDWARD
WIATREK, ARCHIE ROBERT
WIATREK, ELAINE FELUX
CONN, DAVID LEE
CONN, ANNE CATHERINE
RYAN, JERRI LYNN
RYAN, ROBERT CHARLES
MARTIN, JANET SMITH
VONTUR, ROBERT FRANK
VONTUR, RUTH POTH
HOPPER, ROBERT WAYNE
BENAVIDES, JOSE RICARDO
FIELDS, LINDSEY JOEL COX
COX, SUSAN MICHELLE
TAYLOR, GEORGE PHILLIPS
ESPARZA, CHARLOTTE POLLOCK
ESPARZA, LARRY GEORGE
TUBRE, PAMILA ANN
TUBRE, BRENT SCOTT
TREVINO, GLORIA C
SKORUPA, KEVIN DALE
TREVINO, JUAN A
HARLAN, MICHAEL JAMES
LUBIANSKI, MELODY GRAHAM
PENA, RICHARD G
BEAR, KELLY EVELYN
BEAR, BRIAN LEE
GILLIAN, DAVID DEWEY
GILLIAN, ROSEMARY SANDERS
MERTEN, RENEE LYNN
LOPEZ, KATHERINE MCRAE

10/30/2023 12:15
10/30/2023 12:16
10/30/2023 12:16
10/30/2023 12:17
10/30/2023 12:17
10/30/2023 12:20
10/30/2023 12:21
10/30/2023 12:24
10/30/2023 12:29
10/30/2023 12:31
10/30/2023 12:34
10/30/2023 12:35
10/30/2023 12:36
10/30/2023 12:41
10/30/2023 12:42
10/30/2023 12:44
10/30/2023 12:46
10/30/2023 12:47
10/30/2023 12:52
10/30/2023 12:53
10/30/2023 12:53
10/30/2023 12:54
10/30/2023 12:56
10/30/2023 13:08
10/30/2023 13:13
10/30/2023 13:17
10/30/2023 13:18
10/30/2023 13:21
10/30/2023 13:22
10/30/2023 13:24
10/30/2023 13:24
10/30/2023 13:26
10/30/2023 13:33
10/30/2023 13:34
10/30/2023 13:35
10/30/2023 13:37
10/30/2023 13:41
10/30/2023 13:48
10/30/2023 13:50
10/30/2023 13:52
10/30/2023 14:00
10/30/2023 14:01
10/30/2023 14:02
10/30/2023 14:03

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1024540974
2130992153
2131142906
1177387717
1156741700
1024586531
1024676464
2198095575
1065051788
2200079915
1024528341
1024536246
1070938036
1070540976
2187550757
1024715162
2187504031
1024586520
2133219545
2146713143
1182882621
1024680049
2187907286
1024724939
1024717938
2154414619
1024591385
1024572725
1024541121
1024747237
1024572739
1024688525
1024616373
1039490190
2162174923
1071766816
1024533075
1069049366
1024538975
1173865612
1196281363
1024554724
1024660523
1024529321

LOPEZ, LOUIS PRIETO
YOUNG, KIMBERLE KAY
YOUNG, TERRY LEE
DONAHO, WILLIAM TIMOTHY
DONAHO, AUDRA MARIE
VICK, LARRY A
LUBIANSKI, KEITH AARON
FAIRCHILD, STEPHEN RAYMOND

CUNNINGHAM, RHONDA PHILLIPS

WUESTE, CHRISTINE RENEE
HABY, LINDA BOOTH
REEVES, KATHERN JONES
RODRIGUEZ, CAROL ANN
RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
SPINUZZI, KAREN IRENE

WALTISPERGER, JAMIE ROSANNE

SPINUZZI, EARL DANIEL
VICK, LINDA HOLLAND
DOMINICK, KENNETH RAY
SHELTON, DARLENE FRANCES
SHELTON, THOMAS RICHARD
MONTOYA, ISMAEL VASQUEZ
GORBETT, RANDALL MARK
LAMBERT, THERESA PEARSON
LAMBERT, WILLIAM DEWITT
RUIZ, GUADALUPE CASTILLO
MOSELEY, CECIL DEWAYNE
PURYEAR, EVA JOWERS
POWELL, FREDDY S
TRACY, LAURA LEE
PURYEAR, ROBERT ARNOLD
TRACY, THOMAS BAUDER
PHIPPS, RAY HARRIS
KELLEY, SUSAN VRAZEL
TALLEY, WYATT WALLACE
TUTTLE, CHERYL ANN
LEBLANC, MARY DIANE
TUTTLE, JEFFERY LEE
LASKOWSKI, MARK ANTHONY
COULTERS, FRANCIS JOSEPH
AHUMADA, OSCAR ACEVEDO
KRELLWITZ, ROLAND GUENTER
PHIPPS, JUDY MUSSELMAN
GONZALES, TRACY LYNN

10/30/2023 14:04
10/30/2023 14:05
10/30/2023 14:06
10/30/2023 14:07
10/30/2023 14:08
10/30/2023 14:14
10/30/2023 14:15
10/30/2023 14:16
10/30/2023 14:18
10/30/2023 14:18
10/30/2023 14:26
10/30/2023 14:27
10/30/2023 14:28
10/30/2023 14:30
10/30/2023 14:39
10/30/2023 14:39
10/30/2023 14:39
10/30/2023 14:51
10/30/2023 14:52
10/30/2023 14:52
10/30/2023 14:54
10/30/2023 14:57
10/30/2023 14:58
10/30/2023 14:59
10/30/2023 15:00
10/30/2023 15:02
10/30/2023 15:12
10/30/2023 15:15
10/30/2023 15:16
10/30/2023 15:16
10/30/2023 15:16
10/30/2023 15:17
10/30/2023 15:18
10/30/2023 15:25
10/30/2023 15:27
10/30/2023 15:31
10/30/2023 15:32
10/30/2023 15:33
10/30/2023 15:38
10/30/2023 15:44
10/30/2023 15:52
10/30/2023 15:52
10/30/2023 16:04
10/30/2023 16:07

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1064356346
2152588565
1024662268
1196923351
2123265933
1024642024
1024656406
1147640766
1147640750
1016921112
1178431268
1021900229
1179898339
1024522390

MCDONOUGH, KENNETH RICHARD
CHENAULT, CAROLYN LOUISE
LUCAS, DAWN ELIZABETH
JOHNSON, PATRICIA ANN
SCHOENEMANN, JERALD ALAN
KOMIVES, JACQUELINE
BEAUMAN, VIRGINIA ANNE
NIDAY, KIMBERLY GAIL
NIDAY, BRIAN G
WADE, RHONDA R
TILLOTSON, THERESA L
GARCIA, JULIE RENEE
CARO, RENEE
PAVLISKA, LAURA PFEIL

10/30/2023 16:08
10/30/2023 16:13
10/30/2023 16:19
10/30/2023 16:20
10/30/2023 16:23
10/30/2023 16:27
10/30/2023 16:29
10/30/2023 16:33
10/30/2023 16:35
10/30/2023 16:36
10/30/2023 16:39
10/30/2023 16:40
10/30/2023 16:55
10/30/2023 17:00

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



